
2/2/2021 UPDATE - PROCUREMENT OF TT&C ANTHENNA SYSTEM FOR BELGRANO II BASE IN ANTARCTICA | Development Business

https://devbusiness.un.org/content/procurement-ttc-anthenna-system-belgrano-ii-base-antarctica 1/3

 Last updated yesterday

Latin America and The Caribbean
Institution
Inter-American Development Bank

Procurement type
Goods

Notice Type
 Invitation for Bids

Project
Satellite Technologies Development Program (PROSAT II)

Title
UPDATE - PROCUREMENT OF TT&C ANTHENNA SYSTEM FOR BELGRANO II BASE IN ANTARCTICA

This is an updated notice.

UPDATED ON 1 FEBRUARY 2021 (ORIGINALLY PUBLISHED ON 22 DECEMBER 2021): The deadline date 
changed from 5 February to 26 February 2021 and the document “IF-2021-06202189-APN-
GAYRRH#CONAE - Circular N. 1.pdf” has been attached (which can be accessed by selecting the link 
under “Attachments”).
 

ORIGINAL NOTICE:

COMISION NACIONAL DE ACTIVIDADES ESPACIALES (CONAE)

ARGENTINA

PROSAT II-18-LPI-B-SOL CONTRAT 15-37-SCO20

Object: PROCUREMENT OF TT&C ANTHENNA SYSTEM FOR BELGRANO II BASE IN ANTARC



2/2/2021 UPDATE - PROCUREMENT OF TT&C ANTHENNA SYSTEM FOR BELGRANO II BASE IN ANTARCTICA | Development Business

https://devbusiness.un.org/content/procurement-ttc-anthenna-system-belgrano-ii-base-antarctica 2/3

 

Questions and Submission of the Offers:

Sub-Management of Puchases and Contracts, CONAE

751 Paseo Colon Avenue, (1063), Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires, Argentina

Phone: +54-11- 4331-0074

polivera@conae.gov.ar (mailto:polivera@conae.gov.ar)

Competitive Bid Opening Ceremony:

On February 5  2021 at 11:00 AM, at 751 Paseo Colon Avenue, (1063), Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires,
Argentina

 

Contact information
Comisión Nacional de Actividades Espaciales 
Patricio Ariel Olivera 
751 Paseo Colon Avenue, (1063), Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires, Argentina 
Argentina 
+ 54 9 11 4331 0074 
polivera@conae.gov.ar 

th

Deadline
26 Feb 2021

Date Posted
22 Dec 2020

Status *

Open

DB Reference No
IDB-P617952-12/20

Loan No/Financing
PROSAT II-18-LPI-B-SOL CONTRAT 15-37-SCO20

Borrower/BID

Language
English 

Attachments
PLIEG-2020-87747091-APN-GAYRRHH#CONAE - Bidding Document.pdf
(https://devbusiness.un.org/system/�les/PLIEG-2020-87747091-APN-GAYRRHH%23CONAE%20-
%20Bidding%20Document.pdf)

mailto:polivera@conae.gov.ar
https://devbusiness.un.org/system/files/PLIEG-2020-87747091-APN-GAYRRHH%23CONAE%20-%20Bidding%20Document.pdf


2/2/2021 UPDATE - PROCUREMENT OF TT&C ANTHENNA SYSTEM FOR BELGRANO II BASE IN ANTARCTICA | Development Business

https://devbusiness.un.org/content/procurement-ttc-anthenna-system-belgrano-ii-base-antarctica 3/3

IF-2021-06202189-APN-GAYRRHH#CONAE - Circular N° 1.pdf (https://devbusiness.un.org/system/�les/IF-2021-
06202189-APN-GAYRRHH%23CONAE%20-%20Circular%20N%C2%B0%201.pdf)

Related Notices and Contract Awards

* De�nition of status types:
Open - Procurement notice is open for bidding;
Closed - Deadline has passed;
Cancelled - Procurement process is cancelled;
N/A - Not applicable, for General Procurement Notices with unspeci�ed deadlines.

Please note that due to the difference in time zones, the actual deadline time may be a few hours earlier or later than when
the status changes from Open to Closed on the website. Please do not solely rely on the above status and take note of the
deadline in local time (found in the body of the text of each procurement notice).

(https://www.un.org/en/)

Development Business: Connecting you to a world of opportunities (/)

 (https://twitter.com/devbusiness)

 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-nations-development-business)

 
 

ABOUT US (/CONTENT/OUR-MISSION) CONTACT US (/CONTACT)

USER GUIDES (/CONTENT/WEBSITE-USER-GUIDES) MEMBERSHIPS (/CONTENT/JOIN-US)

COPYRIGHT (HTTPS://WWW.UN.ORG//EN/SECTIONS/ABOUT-WEBSITE/COPYRIGHT/)

FRAUD ALERT (HTTPS://WWW.UN.ORG//EN/SECTIONS/ABOUT-WEBSITE/FRAUD-ALERT/)

PRIVACY NOTICE (HTTPS://WWW.UN.ORG//EN/SECTIONS/ABOUT-WEBSITE/PRIVACY-NOTICE/)

TERMS OF USE (HTTPS://WWW.UN.ORG//EN/SECTIONS/ABOUT-WEBSITE/TERMS-USE/)

https://devbusiness.un.org/system/files/IF-2021-06202189-APN-GAYRRHH%23CONAE%20-%20Circular%20N%C2%B0%201.pdf
https://www.un.org/en/
https://devbusiness.un.org/
https://twitter.com/devbusiness
https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-nations-development-business
https://devbusiness.un.org/content/our-mission
https://devbusiness.un.org/contact
https://devbusiness.un.org/content/website-user-guides
https://devbusiness.un.org/content/join-us
https://www.un.org//en/sections/about-website/copyright/
https://www.un.org//en/sections/about-website/fraud-alert/
https://www.un.org//en/sections/about-website/privacy-notice/
https://www.un.org//en/sections/about-website/terms-use/

